NIBBLES

AVAILABLE FROM 3PM TILL 10PM

SHARING
BITES

HOMEMADE
GUACAMOLE
served with cassava
root crisps

CRISPY TOFU & KIMCHI
JAPANESE GYOZA
QY B 4pes

DUCK & CORIANDER
JAPANESE GYOZA

Y84 4pes

PRAWN & SHIITAKE THAI
STYLE DIM SUMS

$®§@§4pcs

INDONESIAN SATAY
WITH HOMEMADE
PEANUT SAUCE

Chicken 4pes S ®§ 0.

Rabbit 4pcs © S d

TEMPURA OF
LOCAL PRAWNS 4pcs¥ ¥ §

SEASONAL VEGETABLE
TEMPURA 6pcs §

DUCK SPRING
ROLLS 4 pcs¥

with sweet chilli sauce

.00

.00

.00

50
50

.00

BAO
BUNS

PORK BELLY

BAO BUNS ¢ % §

with cucumber, crispy onions
and hoisin sauce

CHICKEN GONG

BAO BUNS ¥ O S ® 4
with garlic, ginger, chillies,
oyster sauce, spring onions,
fresh coriander and
roasted peanuts

VEGETARIAN

BAO BUNS | §

with pak choi, carrots,
Chinese cabbage, oyster
& shiitake mushrooms
and a teriyaki glaze

.50

.50

.50

SUSHI

GUNKAN 2pcs

tunal 14 §

spicy tuna ¥ € w4
salmon § T ¥ §

spicy salmon ¥ < % g
masago caviar ¥ Yaxu g

NIGIRI 2pcs
prawn § Y4

tuna § < §

salmon § < §
smoked eel § 9B §

SASHIMI 6pcs
salmon <1 §
tuna € ﬁ

sea bass §

GARDEN ROLL 8pcs ¥ 0 4
feta cheese, bell pepper,

wakame salad

TIGER ROLL 8pcs ¥ i §

prawn tempura, avocado,
Japanese mayo, shichimi
togarashi

OSAKA SALMON
ROLL 8pcs § 1@ §

smoked eel, avocado,
sesame seeds, spring onions,
teriyaki sauce, topped with
fresh salmon

7.
7.
7.
7.
.50

6

N 0oo

10.

9.

10.

12.

(o )o}
50
(o] ¢]
50

.50
.50
.50
.50

TUNA SPECIAL 12.50
ROLL 8pcs ¥ < @ §

fresh tuna, avocado, spring onions,
Japanese mayo, topped with fresh tuna

PRAWN DUO 12.50
ROLL 8pcst ¥ % 4§

prawn tempura, bell pepper,
cucumber, cream cheese,
steamed prawns

JULIANI ROLL 8pcs ¥ ¥ B § 13.50

lime marinated prawns, mango,
salmon & avocado, wrapped in
tempura, topped with spicy tuna,
salmon roe and mango

SOFT SHELL CRAB 15.95
TEMPURA ROLL 8 pes¥ ¥ % §

avocado, spring onions, tobiko

URAMAKI MIX I2pcs¥ ¥ @ § 14.00
4pcs spicy tuna roll,

4.pcs salmon bonzai roll,
4.pcs california roll

MAKIZUSHI 48.00
MIX 40 pes¥ ¥ (% 4

8pcs osaka salmon roll,
8pcs tiger roll,

8pcs tuna special,

8pcs garden roll,

8pcs spicy tuna roll



